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Women / XS / XSs10 grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hall2155
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 9.650 9.4009.650 37.850
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bailey Terry2163
Gymnastic Revolution

9.125 9.600 9.6009.400 37.725
5 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Saylor Tolbert2157
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.375 9.525 9.2008.775 36.875
2 5 7 6 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Brown2152
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 9.400 9.3008.725 36.825
1 8 9 3 4 

4 

Vivienne Albee2153
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.550 9.2508.525 36.425
6 4 12 4T 5 

5 

Layla Smith2151
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 9.600 8.7258.700 36.275
3 2T 10 10T 6 

6 

Kinley Driver2154
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 9.450 8.9009.000 36.150
9 7 3T 8 7 

7 

Abigail Ferguson2161
Bay City

8.700 9.350 8.9508.750 35.750
11 9 8 7 8T

8T

Reese Tommey2158
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.300 8.5508.900 35.750
7 11 6 13 8T

8T

Lillian Mclean2156
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.650 9.500 8.6008.925 35.675
12 6 5 12 10 

10 

Ryenne Hoffman2159
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.500 9.325 8.7259.000 35.550
13 10 3T 10T 11T

11T

Paige Moyers2162
Bay City

8.750 9.000 9.2508.550 35.550
10 12 11 4T 11T

11T

Hailey Lewis2160
North Port 

8.850 8.700 8.8258.450 34.825
8 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XSs10 grp2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Berliner2174
American Twisters

9.400 9.925 9.5509.250 38.125
2 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Corinne Cabrera2183
Gymnastic Revolution

9.600 9.375 9.4009.450 37.825
1 11 1 3 2 

2 

Mackenzi VanZwieten2171
American Twisters

9.000 9.550 9.5509.000 37.100
8T 3T 6T 1T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Richardson2175
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.425 9.3508.950 37.025
4 9T 8 5 4 

4 

Faith Brueck2173
American Twisters

8.850 9.550 9.3759.175 36.950
12 3T 4T 4 5 

5 

Isabella Ayala Levy2182
Gymnastic Revolution

9.325 9.725 9.1758.700 36.925
3 2 10 9 6 

6 

Elyse Calderon2172
American Twisters

8.900 9.450 9.2509.175 36.775
10T 7T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Thalia Townsend2177
Christi's

8.800 9.225 9.1509.325 36.500
13 12 2 10 8 

8 

Jocelyn Brush2180
Bay City

9.100 9.525 9.0008.800 36.425
6 6 9 12 9 

9 

Natalia Figg2181
Bay City

9.050 9.550 9.2508.425 36.275
7 3T 12T 7T 10 

10 

Haley Aschenbrenner2176
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.450 9.3008.500 36.250
8T 7T 11 6 11 

11 

Maddox Cobb2178
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 9.200 8.7009.000 36.050
5 13 6T 13 12 

12 

Joycelyn Cliser2179
Tropical Twisters

8.900 9.425 9.0258.425 35.775
10T 9T 12T 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XSs10 grp3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Ross2191
American Twisters

9.375 9.600 9.4009.625 38.000
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Evelyn Walsh-Watson2203
Gymnastic Revolution

9.350 9.550 9.3009.475 37.675
3 2 2 5 2 

2 

Madison McCombs2199
Horizon

9.500 9.475 9.3759.275 37.625
1 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Corinthia Smith2192
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.350 9.1759.375 36.950
8 10 4 6 4 

4 

Makenna Counts2193
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.100 9.1259.400 36.925
4 11T 3 7 5 

5 

Kathleen Stoddard2198
Tropical Twisters

9.100 9.525 9.0759.000 36.700
7 3T 7* 9 6T

6T

Brianna Hurley2202
Gymnastic Revolution

9.250 9.400 9.0509.000 36.700
5T 8 7* 10T 6T

6T

Jayden Counts2201
Bay City

8.850 9.425 9.4008.875 36.550
9 7 9 2T 8 

8 

Leyla Fein2196
West Broward

8.725 9.375 9.4758.750 36.325
11 9 10 1 9 

9 

Lena de la Cruz2195
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 9.475 8.9008.625 36.250
5T 5T 11 12 10 

10 

Nina Holt2197
West Broward

8.700 9.000 9.0509.125 35.875
12 13 6 10T 11 

11 

Brooke Adamo2200
North Port 

8.500 9.100 9.1008.550 35.250
13 11T 12 8 12 

12 

Kindall Eby2194
Christi's

8.750 9.525 8.5508.300 35.125
10 3T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XSs10 grp4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Sward2213
Christi's

9.300 9.550 9.5009.425 37.775
5 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Leighton Yates2211
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 9.525 9.2509.525 37.675
3 2T 1 6 2 

2 

Claire Thompson2216
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.475 9.475 9.3009.375 37.625
2 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Sidney DeWitt2220
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.575 9.200 9.3509.425 37.550
1 11 2T 3 4 

4 

Baylee Caldwell2221
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.325 9.400 9.4509.150 37.325
4 7 6 2 5 

5 

Sydney Thompson2214
Christi's

9.050 9.525 9.1759.000 36.750
7 2T 8 7T 6T

6T

Rachel Waage2215
Christi's

9.150 9.275 9.1009.225 36.750
6 10 5 9 6T

6T

Erin Dermody2212
Christi's

8.550 9.450 9.3009.100 36.400
11 5 7 4T 8 

8 

Gabriella Maccord2219
North Port 

8.600 9.425 9.1758.750 35.950
10 6 10 7T 9 

9 

Sofia Ivanova2222
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.950 9.025 8.8008.525 35.300
8 12 11T 12 10 

10 

Ashley Light2223
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.350 9.350 8.9008.525 35.125
12 8T 11T 10T 11 

11 

Alexa Rae Maloney2217
Tropical Twisters

8.800 8.950 8.6508.425 34.825
9 13 13 13 12 

12 

Marissa Desmond2218
North Port 

7.750 9.350 8.4758.250 33.825
14 8T 14 14 13 

13 

Natalie Ramirez2224
Elite - FL

7.900 7.600 8.9008.775 33.175
13 14 9 10T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XSs10 grp5
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Parent2232
American Twisters

9.475 9.725 9.5509.000 37.750
5 1 7 1 1 

1 

Krisztina Tolotti2243
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.700 9.200 9.4759.275 37.650
1 9 3 3T 2 

2 

Raegan Holovich2239
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.525 9.450 9.3259.325 37.625
3 5 1T 8T 3 

3 

Madeline Mosher2238
Christi's

9.325 9.575 9.4759.125 37.500
8 3 5 3T 4 

4 

Riley Schafer2237
Christi's

9.500 9.250 9.3259.250 37.325
4 8 4 8T 5 

5 

Abril Steele2235
Premier - FL

9.625 9.350 9.4508.875 37.300
2 7 8 5 6 

6 

Isabella Matheson2231
American Twisters

9.375 9.675 9.5258.650 37.225
7 2 11 2 7 

7 

Rachel Fagan2242
Gymnastic Revolution

9.300 9.050 9.2759.325 36.950
9 11T 1T 10 8 

8 

Caitlin Harper2233
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 9.425 9.4008.725 36.700
10 6 9 6 9 

9 

Amber Gingras2240
Tropical Twisters

8.600 9.525 9.0009.025 36.150
12 4 6 12 10 

10 

Natalie Moore2236
Premier - FL

8.500 9.050 9.3508.700 35.600
13 11T 10 7 11 

11 

Aubree Self2241
Bay City

9.400 8.950 9.2258.000 35.575
6 13 13 11 12 

12 

Kenzie Oca2234
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.150 8.9758.625 35.500
11 10 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XSs11 grp1
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Seltzer2251
American Twisters

9.350 9.725 9.5759.300 37.950
3 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Kacey Sinagoga2259
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.750 9.650 9.5009.725 37.625
11 3 1 3 2 

2 

Millicent Critchfield2257
Christi's

9.400 9.350 9.3009.300 37.350
2 8 3T 5T 3 

3 

Emma Beckman2261
Tropical Twisters

9.450 9.500 9.2009.125 37.275
1 6 6 7T 4 

4 

Ashley Andujar2252
American Twisters

9.050 9.725 9.5508.675 37.000
6T 1T 11 2 5 

5 

Macaria Linarez-Castillo2263
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.400 9.3759.200 36.975
8 7 5 4 6 

6 

Abby Clayton2254
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.300 9.1759.325 36.850
6T 9T 2 11 7 

7 

Grace Mallard2262
North Port 

9.175 9.575 9.3008.725 36.775
5 4 10 5T 8 

8 

Mary Kathryn Watson2258
Christi's

8.950 9.550 9.2009.050 36.750
9 5 7 7T 9 

9 

Meagan Baker2256
Christi's

9.200 9.300 9.2008.950 36.650
4 9T 8 7T 10 

10 

Keira Frankovich2260
Sky High - FL

8.850 8.850 9.2008.750 35.650
10 11 9 7T 11 

11 

Qyara Rackley2255
Premier - FL

8.600 8.800 9.0258.625 35.050
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs11 grp2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luana Santiago2292
American Twisters

9.775 9.800 9.5759.550 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jazmine Harris2278
TAG USA

9.100 9.650 9.4759.250 37.475
5T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Ariana Taveras2275
West Broward

9.550 9.150 9.2759.400 37.375
2 7T 2 8 3 

3 

Pamela Pichardo2277
Gravity Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.0009.375 36.925
7 3 3 12 4 

4 

Layla Thomas2280
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 9.300 9.4509.025 36.875
5T 5 8 4 5T

5T

Rachel Gibson2274
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 9.250 9.4259.050 36.875
4 6 7 5 5T

5T

Macey Rayl2271
Brown's Orbit 

9.525 9.350 9.3258.575 36.775
3 4 11 7 7 

7 

Mariah Waters2281
Gymnastic Revolution

8.850 9.075 9.5009.275 36.700
8 11 4 2 8 

8 

Mikaylah Morrison2294
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.150 9.1509.175 36.225
9 7T 6 10 9 

9 

Marielena Sano2279
TAG USA

8.600 9.100 9.2259.000 35.925
11 10 9 9 10 

10 

Madison Gotts2276
North Port 

8.300 9.150 9.0508.600 35.100
12 7T 10 11 11 

11 

Skylah Stafford2273
DGA Tampa

8.650 8.575 9.3758.475 35.075
10 12 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs11 grp3
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Dargham2296
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.700 9.7009.650 38.800
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Brandt2295
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.675 9.5009.500 38.225
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Kylee Navarette2291
American Twisters

9.275 9.825 9.3259.525 37.950
6 1 2 4T 3 

3 

Kylie Ottens2297
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.400 9.4759.425 37.600
3T 9 4 3 4 

4 

Jessica Jiang2298
Christi's

9.175 9.450 9.2758.875 36.775
7 6T 5 6 5 

5 

Carlie Kovaleski2299
Christi's

9.300 9.450 9.2508.700 36.700
3T 6T 9 7 6 

6 

Meagan Daly2301
DGA Tampa

8.900 9.600 9.3258.825 36.650
9T 4 7 4T 7 

7 

Shantel Mena2302
Tropical Twisters

9.100 9.450 8.9508.850 36.350
8 6T 6 9T 8 

8 

Micaela Palmer2293
Golden City

9.300 8.700 9.2008.750 35.950
3T 12 8 8 9 

9 

Donna Davidson2303
North Port 

8.450 9.475 8.9508.600 35.475
12 5 11 9T 10 

10 

Aileen Castillo2300
DGA Tampa

8.600 9.200 8.8508.675 35.325
11 10 10 12 11 

11 

Allison Davids2316
North Port 

8.900 8.950 8.8758.450 35.175
9T 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs11 grp4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Tovar2321
Junglenastics

9.250 9.100 9.6009.550 37.500
3T 10 1 1 1 

1 

Adia Richardson2311
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.350 9.3259.050 37.175
1 5 6 5 2 

2 

Samantha Seitel2322
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.500 9.0509.150 37.000
2 3T 3T 10T 3 

3 

Elise Rodriguez2314
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.000 9.525 9.4008.925 36.850
8 1T 8 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Kestel2323
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.800 9.300 9.5259.175 36.800
10 7 2 2 5 

5 

Amya Kingsley2315
Tropical Twisters

9.100 9.525 9.0509.100 36.775
7 1T 5 10T 6 

6 

Niko Magaro2313
Christi's

9.200 9.325 9.3008.800 36.625
5 6 10 6T 7 

7 

Dana Quiroz2319
TAG USA

8.600 9.500 9.3008.850 36.250
11T 3T 9 6T 8 

8 

Lauryn Walker2317
North Port 

8.850 9.200 9.0509.000 36.100
9 9 7 10T 9 

9 

Nicole Granadillo2318
TAG USA

8.600 8.750 9.4259.150 35.925
11T 11 3T 3 10 

10 

Sabrina Fernandez2312
Brown's Orbit 

9.125 9.250 9.2258.175 35.775
6 8 12 9 11 

11 

Ivana Guerrero-Guillen2343
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.250 0.000 9.3008.650 27.200
3T 12 11 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs11 grp5
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michie Borak2335
Park Avenue

9.200 9.525 9.2009.575 37.500
4 3 1 8T 1 

1 

Keira Raymond2340
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.625 9.400 9.1009.200 37.325
1 4T 4 11 2 

2 

Cassandra Coppola2333
Christi's

9.300 9.400 9.3509.250 37.300
3 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Brisaida Aguilera2341
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.700 9.3258.800 37.225
2 2 6T 5T 4 

4 

Ally Vagelos2344
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.925 9.250 9.7759.150 37.100
6 6T 5 1 5 

5 

Lauren Holloway2331
American Twisters

8.750 9.850 9.5758.700 36.875
8T 1 8 2 6 

6 

Naomi Steffey2339
Junglenastics

8.800 8.900 9.2259.400 36.325
7 11 2 7 7 

7 

Anika Blevins2342
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.700 9.250 9.4758.800 36.225
10 6T 6T 3 8T

8T

Rachael Longabach2332
Sky High - FL

9.100 9.200 9.3258.600 36.225
5 8T 11 5T 8T

8T

Evie Sellers2334
DGA Tampa

8.750 9.200 9.0508.625 35.625
8T 8T 10 12 10 

10 

Briana Dail2336
West Broward

8.550 8.550 9.2008.675 34.975
11 12 9 8T 11 

11 

Mia Bruno2337
Tropical Twisters

8.350 8.950 9.1758.100 34.575
12 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs12 grp1
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Natour2351
American Twisters

9.425 9.800 9.5259.475 38.225
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nadia Pevida2362
FGTC

9.575 9.700 9.4259.350 38.050
2T 2T 3 5 2 

2 

Nova Pollard2355
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.700 9.5009.100 38.025
1 2T 8T 3 3 

3 

Bella Garaj2363
Gymnastic Revolution

9.575 9.550 9.5509.300 37.975
2T 5 4 1 4 

4 

Isabelle Leatherman2360
Christi's

9.400 9.575 9.3259.150 37.450
5 4 6T 6T 5 

5 

Michelle Eimmerman2361
Park Avenue

9.375 9.100 9.3259.500 37.300
6 11 1 6T 6 

6 

Hailey Gouldborne2356
Premier - FL

9.350 9.250 9.3009.100 37.000
7 6T 8T 8 7 

7 

Milana Thornton2364
International Gold

9.275 9.150 9.0509.075 36.550
8 9 10 11T 8 

8 

Saige Kitchen2354
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.900 9.2509.250 36.350
10 13 5 9 9 

9 

Chi`Mya Lewis2352
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.250 9.1759.150 36.275
13 6T 6T 10 10 

10 

Sienna Silvest2358
Premier - FL

8.850 9.250 9.4508.475 36.025
11 6T 13 4 11 

11 

Lauren Parks2359
Sky High - FL

8.750 9.125 9.0508.950 35.875
12 10 11 11T 12 

12 

Savannah Schaberg2357
Premier - FL

9.150 9.050 8.8508.650 35.700
9 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XSs12 grp2
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Deacetis2378
Horizon

9.425 9.700 9.7009.400 38.225
3T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Mariapaz Sandoval2371
American Twisters

9.525 9.625 9.5509.500 38.200
2 2T 1T 4T 2 

2 

Justine Leparmentier2382
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.225 9.575 9.6259.500 37.925
7T 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Ana Luisa Garlin2381
TAG USA

9.600 9.400 9.6509.200 37.850
1 5 6T 2 4 

4 

Nadine Youssef2383
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.625 9.5509.325 37.800
6 2T 5 4T 5 

5 

Emma Joyal2376
DGA Tampa

9.425 9.000 9.2509.450 37.125
3T 12 3 8T 6 

6 

Sofia Benitez2377
Park Avenue

9.325 9.300 9.2509.200 37.075
5 7T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Taylor Gale2374
Brown's Orbit 

9.225 9.200 9.2758.725 36.425
7T 9 8 7 8 

8 

Amanda Snowdon2380
North Port 

8.925 9.150 9.5258.700 36.300
11 10T 9 6 9 

9 

Brooke Phares2375
Christi's

9.050 9.325 8.9758.600 35.950
9 6 10 11 10 

10 

Bailey Dorn2373
Premier - FL

8.950 9.150 8.9508.475 35.525
10 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Hannah Gerlt2379
North Port 

8.900 9.300 9.0008.000 35.200
12 7T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs12 grp3
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Stowe2392
Lakewood Ranch

9.900 9.700 9.6009.575 38.775
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Gianna Falbo2391
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.450 9.5509.575 38.175
3T 4T 1T 3 2 

2 

Tatiana Zayas2394
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.450 9.5759.275 37.975
2 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Soleil Guerra2397
FGTC

9.600 9.550 9.0759.350 37.575
3T 3 3 10 4 

4 

Jocelyn Black2399
Bay City

9.000 9.675 9.3009.225 37.200
7 2 5 5 5 

5 

Caroline Love2398
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.225 9.1509.075 36.250
9 7 6 8 6 

6 

Elizabeth Smith2400
Junglenastics

9.500 8.950 9.0508.700 36.200
5 10 8T 11 7 

7 

Maria Clara Guimaraes2403
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.100 9.425 9.1258.525 36.175
6 6 10 9 8 

8 

Tiffany Townshend2395
Christi's

8.850 8.750 9.2008.950 35.750
8 11 7 7 9 

9 

Dara Berenson2402
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 8.700 9.4008.700 35.550
11 12 8T 4 10 

10 

Emyli Sanchez2396
Elite - FL

8.350 9.100 9.2508.500 35.200
12 8 11 6 11 

11 

Emily Kraft2393
Sky High - FL

8.775 9.050 8.9508.200 34.975
10 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs12 grp4
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Matute2419
TAG USA

9.775 9.700 9.6259.250 38.350
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Alana Hoblin2412
Gym Like This

9.350 9.750 9.4259.375 37.900
4 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Megan Summersill2413
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 9.650 9.2509.575 37.600
7 3T 1 7T 3 

3 

Julia Lopez2417
FGTC

9.500 9.650 9.4758.850 37.475
2 3T 7 2 4 

4 

Olivia Rocanelli2424
Boundless Gymnastics

9.225 9.250 9.3008.925 36.700
6 8 6 6 5 

5 

Victoria Polanco2415
Premier - FL

9.375 9.075 8.9009.000 36.350
3 9 5 11 6 

6 

Ava Domlija2422
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.100 9.450 9.2508.325 36.125
8 6 12 7T 7 

7 

Alexandria Roth2416
Christi's

8.700 9.425 9.3258.550 36.000
9 7 10 5 8 

8 

Isabel Horne2418
TAG USA

8.400 9.525 9.2258.775 35.925
12 5 9 9 9 

9 

Celia Young2411
Golden City

9.275 7.800 9.4259.225 35.725
5 12 4 3T 10 

10 

Thaliyah Martin2423
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.200 9.2008.800 34.850
10 11 8 10 11 

11 

Maddison Carrigan2421
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.550 8.500 8.6008.400 34.050
11 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs12 grp5
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly McKeithen2432
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.700 9.5509.600 38.650
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Morales2420
TAG USA

9.600 9.725 9.6759.300 38.300
2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Emiliana Gil2440
TAG USA

9.475 9.625 9.2759.425 37.800
3 3 2 5 3 

3 

Ashley Jebb2441
Junglenastics

9.375 9.050 9.2259.275 36.925
5T 6 4 6T 4 

4 

Skyler Irving2435
DGA Tampa

9.450 8.950 9.1509.250 36.800
4 7T 5 10 5 

5 

Cassie Hayes2434
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 8.900 9.2258.925 36.100
9 10 6T 6T 6 

6 

Codi Gumbinner2443
Boundless Gymnastics

9.375 9.150 9.3258.150 36.000
5T 5 11 4 7 

7 

Nicole Alcocer2439
TAG USA

9.025 8.950 9.2258.550 35.750
10 7T 9 6T 8 

8 

Meg Vincent2442
Junglenastics

9.150 8.800 8.8008.925 35.675
7 11 6T 12 9 

9 

Katrine Jurgensen2436
Park Avenue

9.100 9.400 9.2257.925 35.650
8 4 12 6T 10 

10 

Ryan Dobbins2433
Sky High - FL

8.850 8.500 9.0758.750 35.175
11 12 8 11 11 

11 

Victoria Avila2438
Elite - FL

8.300 8.950 9.3758.425 35.050
12 7T 10 3 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs13 grp1
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Linares2471
American Twisters

9.575 9.600 9.5009.400 38.075
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Isabel Nanhoe2461
TAG USA

9.425 9.500 9.4009.225 37.550
2 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Maura Tangney2451
American Twisters

9.325 9.425 9.3009.475 37.525
5 5 1 5 3 

3 

Sara Koci2462
Gymnastic Revolution

9.400 9.350 9.3509.375 37.475
3T 7 4 4 4 

4 

Barbara Biundo2460
TAG USA

8.800 9.525 9.4009.400 37.125
10 2 2T 2T 5 

5 

Emily Wynacht2454
Premier - FL

9.400 9.250 9.0759.100 36.825
3T 10 8 9 6 

6 

Tori Phillips2481
Palm Coast

8.950 9.300 9.1259.200 36.575
7 9 6T 7 7 

7 

Ashton Stalvey2473
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.150 9.0509.200 36.250
9 11 6T 10T 8 

8 

Marissa Ruedlinger2459
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.325 9.0508.600 36.175
6 8 12 10T 9 

9 

Avery Critchfield2457
Christi's

8.700 9.375 9.1008.875 36.050
12 6 10 8 10 

10 

Cameron Moore2452
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 9.450 8.9508.925 35.625
14 4 9 12 11 

11 

Lindsey Chessman2455
Brown's Orbit 

8.900 8.650 8.8258.400 34.775
8 12 13 13 12 

12 

Sarah Casey2463
Junglenastics

8.750 8.300 8.5508.625 34.225
11 14 11 14 13 

13 

Olivia Valente2456
Brown's Orbit 

8.350 8.500 9.1508.000 34.000
13 13 14 6 14 

14 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Florida Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 15-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/17/2016 7:25:44 PM

Women / XS / XSs13 grp2
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krystal Rodriguez2480
FGTC

9.350 9.775 9.6009.250 37.975
3T 1 8 1T 1 

1 

Shera Bowe2482
TAG USA

9.350 9.675 9.4009.500 37.925
3T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Kate Amaral2477
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.550 9.4509.350 37.900
1 3T 4 3T 3 

3 

Abigail Cook2503
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.400 9.2759.225 37.400
2 7 9 9 4 

4 

Samantha Scheigert2479
Park Avenue

9.350 9.550 9.4509.025 37.375
3T 3T 10 3T 5 

5 

Samantha Goodman2494
Gym Like This

8.800 9.450 9.6009.300 37.150
9T 5 6T 1T 6 

6 

Jessica Weatherholt2478
Christi's

9.300 9.100 9.3259.300 37.025
6 11 6T 8 7 

7 

Haleigh Milligan2474
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.300 9.3509.525 36.975
9T 9 1 7 8 

8 

Jasmine Williams2475
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.350 9.1259.325 36.700
7T 8 5 10 9 

9 

Katie Reese2476
Sky High - FL

8.650 9.125 9.4509.450 36.675
12 10 3 3T 10 

10 

Alana Thompson2472
Gym Like This

8.700 9.425 9.0508.725 35.900
11 6 11 11T 11 

11 

Mary Prather2483
International Gold

8.900 9.000 9.0508.325 35.275
7T 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs13 grp3
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Speilmann2499
Park Avenue

9.550 9.500 9.3759.425 37.850
3T 2 1 7 1 

1 

Audrey Boone2491
Golden City

9.550 9.350 9.5759.250 37.725
3T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Rotella2498
DGA Tampa

9.600 9.400 9.4259.100 37.525
2 3 6T 5T 3 

3 

Lia Santos2497
Christi's

9.275 9.525 9.4259.200 37.425
5 1 3 5T 4 

4 

Savannah Granger2520
Horizon

9.250 9.250 9.7509.125 37.375
6T 6 4T 1 5 

5 

Bryn Hall2492
Golden City

9.750 8.850 9.4508.850 36.900
1 11 8 4 6 

6 

Samantha Fuller2493
Gym Like This

8.775 9.300 9.3259.100 36.500
8 5 6T 8 7 

7 

Arianna Nichols2501
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.925 8.8258.675 35.675
6T 9T 10 11 8T

8T

Andrea Castilla2500
Elite - FL

8.550 9.200 9.2008.725 35.675
10 7 9 9 8T

8T

Jennifer Roman2496
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 8.800 9.5258.350 35.425
9 12 11 3 10 

10 

Emma Avila2521
ACE - Daytona

8.450 9.100 8.6009.125 35.275
11 8 4T 12 11 

11 

Savannah Parrish2495
Premier - FL

8.350 8.925 8.9258.325 34.525
12 9T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs13 grp4
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Taylor2513
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.700 9.7758.800 37.700
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Taylor Everetts2512
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 9.550 9.4009.200 37.375
6 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Julia Thomas2535
DGA Tampa

9.500 9.150 9.4509.225 37.325
1 10T 1 2T 3 

3 

Allyiah Scott2514
Brown's Orbit 

9.400 9.250 9.4508.850 36.950
3 6T 5 2T 4 

4 

Karyssa Reed2517
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.200 9.575 9.3008.775 36.850
7 2 7 8 5 

5 

Alexys Pogue2516
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.425 9.4008.450 36.625
4 4 10 4T 6 

6 

Paige Hall2522
Palm Coast

9.250 9.250 9.3258.275 36.100
5 6T 11 7 7 

7 

Nicole Thomas2515
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.300 9.3508.475 35.975
8T 5 9 6 8 

8 

Katie Weaver2523
Tropical Twisters

8.750 9.150 8.7759.050 35.725
10 10T 4 11 9 

9 

Ariana Reyes2518
Park Avenue

8.850 9.250 8.5259.075 35.700
8T 6T 3 12 10 

10 

Madison Tuch2511
Golden City

8.600 8.925 9.1508.700 35.375
11T 12 8 10 11 

11 

Danielle Sias2524
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.1758.175 35.200
11T 6T 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSs13 grp5
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yania Llorens2540
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 9.150 9.4759.725 37.800
4 8T 1 2 1 

1 

Darcie Fether2534
DGA Tampa

9.675 9.300 9.6009.150 37.725
1 5T 6 1 2 

2 

Mia Schroeder2538
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 9.375 9.2509.650 37.325
9 3 2 5 3 

3 

Trinity Cotten2531
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.250 9.3009.300 37.050
8 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Fodrie2536
Fit Club

9.500 9.300 9.2008.925 36.925
3 5T 8 7 5 

5 

NaDahlia Rose Irving2544
Gymnastic Revolution

9.300 8.950 9.1259.200 36.575
5T 12 5 10T 6 

6 

K J Payne2537
Fit Club

9.300 9.400 9.1008.750 36.550
5T 2 10T 12 7 

7 

Julia DiSalvo2533
Christi's

8.850 9.475 9.1259.050 36.500
12 1 7 10T 8 

8 

Vivian Swenson2541
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.150 9.0509.225 36.425
10T 8T 4 13 9 

9 

Monica Shaw2532
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 8.800 9.2258.775 36.350
2 13 9 6 10 

10 

Andrea Rose2539
Park Avenue

9.300 9.000 9.1758.500 35.975
5T 11 12 8 11 

11 

Morgan Lakin2543
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.350 9.1508.425 35.925
10T 4 13 9 12 

12 

Megan Moore2542
TAG USA

8.700 9.150 9.3008.750 35.900
13 8T 10T 3T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 1 115.900 28.875 29.600 28.700 28.725
23 1 1

2 TAG USA 1 115.350 28.975 29.100 28.325 28.950
11 2 4T

3 Ft Lauderdale Stars 1 114.700 28.900 28.900 28.250 28.650
3T2 3 6

4 Gymnastic Revolution 1 114.425 28.575 28.875 28.325 28.650
3T5 4 4T

5 Gymnastics Unlimited 1 113.800 28.225 28.800 28.625 28.150
78 5 2

6 DGA Tampa 1 113.600 28.775 28.425 27.925 28.475
54 9 8

7 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 113.475 28.375 28.725 28.350 28.025
86 6 3

8 Christi's 1 113.450 28.300 28.700 28.050 28.400
67 7 7

9 North Port 1 109.950 27.000 28.475 26.475 28.000
99 8 9
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 116.450 29.450 29.100 28.825 29.075
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue 2 113.500 28.275 28.575 28.500 28.150
53 3T 2

3 Premier - FL 2 111.700 28.400 27.850 27.200 28.250
42 6T 4

4 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 2 111.575 27.450 28.225 27.125 28.775
27 5 5

5 Bay City 2 111.150 27.550 28.750 26.900 27.950
66 2 6

6 Tropical Twisters 2 110.950 27.650 28.575 27.275 27.450
75 3T 3

7 Brown's Orbit 2 110.800 28.150 27.850 26.500 28.300
34 6T 7
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 3 114.250 28.675 29.125 27.950 28.500
2T1 1 3

2 Tampa Bay Turners 3 113.475 28.525 28.400 28.050 28.500
2T3 5 2

3 Horizon 3 113.225 28.175 28.425 27.800 28.825
14 4 4

4 iFlip Gymnastics 3 112.900 27.400 28.750 28.425 28.325
66 2 1

5 Gym Like This 3 111.675 26.925 28.625 27.775 28.350
59 3 5

6 Golden City 3 111.500 28.600 27.125 27.325 28.450
42 10 7

7 ACE - Daytona 3 109.825 27.450 27.700 27.425 27.250
105 6 6

8 West Broward 3 109.725 26.975 27.525 27.275 27.950
78 8 8

9 Boundless Gymnastics 3 108.625 27.250 27.650 25.900 27.825
8T7 7 10

10 Elite - FL 3 106.275 25.200 27.250 26.000 27.825
8T10 9 9
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